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 NAMEROLL NO. RESULTYGPA DGPASGPA4SM405MB402MB401 HR405HR404MB403 HR406 SGPA3

12000915014 PARNA RAJA 5.96.00 X6.13B(28.0)D(40.0)C(24.0) C(24.0) C(24.0)B(28.0)B(28.0) 5.88

12000917001 VAIDEHI MALLICK 7.538.00 P8.13A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) C(24.0) A(32.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 7.88

12000917002 SUVENDU KUMAR
GHOSH

7.227.81 P8.50A(32.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) B(28.0) E(36.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 7.13

12000917003 SUNANDA
CHAKRABORTY

7.788.31 P8.50A(32.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.13

12000917004 SUDARSHAN
CHAKRABORTY

7.417.63 P7.88A(32.0)E(72.0)B(28.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.38

12000917005 SUBHAM GANGULY 6.787.19 P7.63B(28.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)B(28.0) 6.75

12000917006 SUBHAJIT ROY 7.257.50 P7.50B(28.0)E(72.0)B(28.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)B(28.0) 7.50

12000917008 SOMA SANTRA 6.887.25 P7.88E(36.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)C(24.0)B(28.0) 6.63

12000917009 SNIGDHA RAKSHIT 7.387.69 P7.88B(28.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.50

12000917010 SK ASGAR 7.387.75 P8.00A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.50

12000917011 SHWETA PRAMANIK 7.888.00 P8.00B(28.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 8.00

12000917012 SHUVAM GUPTA 7.847.94 P8.13A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)E(36.0) 7.75

12000917013 SHRABANI
CHATTERJEE

6.847.25 P8.00A(32.0)A(64.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)E(36.0) 6.50
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12000917014 SHALVI 7.788.00 P8.38A(32.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.63

12000917015 SHALINI SAHU 7.447.69 P8.50E(36.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 6.88

12000917016 SAPTANSHU PANDIT 7.046.94 P7.00C(24.0)E(72.0)B(28.0) C(24.0) C(24.0)B(28.0)C(24.0) 6.88

12000917017 SALMAN 8.128.06 P7.75A(32.0)A(64.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) E(36.0)B(28.0)C(24.0) 8.38

12000917018 RISHAV JAIN 7.888.38 P8.50A(32.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 8.25

12000917019 RICHAA ROY 8.358.56 P8.50A(32.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.63

12000917020 RAJ SHEKHAR
SARKAR

8.08.56 P8.63E(36.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 8.50

12000917021 RAFAT RIYAZ 8.478.63 P8.63E(36.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.63

12000917022 PRIYANKA SARKAR 7.57.81 P8.00A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.63

12000917023 PRIYA SINGH 7.567.63 P7.75A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) C(24.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.50

12000917024 PRERNA BARAT 7.978.06 P8.13E(36.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 8.00

12000917025 PRASHANT
CHATTERJEE

6.97.06 P7.50A(32.0)E(72.0)C(24.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)B(28.0) 6.63

12000917026 POOJA KUMARI 7.327.88 P8.00A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.75

12000917027 PALLAVI SIRMOUR 7.828.13 P8.25A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.00

12000917028 NITU KUMARI 8.08.19 P8.25E(36.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 8.13

12000917029 MOUSUMI 8.388.81 P8.63E(36.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 9.00

12000917030 MONIKA SINGH 8.198.38 P8.75E(36.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) E(36.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.00

12000917031 MINAKSHI MISHRA 7.667.88 P8.50A(32.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.25

12000917032 MD AHSAN ALAM 7.447.69 P7.75B(28.0)E(72.0)B(28.0) B(28.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.63

12000917033 MANIPUSHPAK
SARKAR

7.918.13 P8.38B(28.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.88

12000917034 KINGSHUK PAUL 7.697.94 P8.00C(24.0)O(80.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 7.88

12000917035 KHUSBOO KUMARI 8.478.63 P8.63E(36.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 8.63
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12000917036 GURIA KUMARI
SHARMA

7.07.25 P7.75B(28.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 6.75

12000917037 DEBLINA MONDAL 7.317.81 P8.13B(28.0)E(72.0)E(36.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.50

12000917038 BISWAJIT BISWAS 6.727.06 P6.88B(28.0)A(64.0)C(24.0) C(24.0) B(28.0)C(24.0)B(28.0) 7.25

12000917039 BANDANA AGARWAL 7.127.56 P7.75E(36.0)E(72.0)B(28.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)C(24.0)A(32.0) 7.38

12000917040 AVNIESH KUMAR 6.847.56 P7.63B(28.0)E(72.0)C(24.0) C(24.0) A(32.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.50

12000917042 ARINDAM GHOSH 6.977.06 P7.38D(20.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) C(24.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 6.75

12000917043 ANUSHRI GHOSH 8.048.38 P8.50E(36.0)O(80.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)E(36.0) 8.25

12000917044 ANMOL SHARMA 7.067.56 P8.00A(32.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) B(28.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)A(32.0) 7.13

12000917045 ANKITA PANDEY 7.628.06 P8.50A(32.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) B(28.0) A(32.0)B(28.0)E(36.0) 7.63

12000917046 ANKITA BANERJEE 8.328.63 P8.75A(32.0)O(80.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) E(36.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.50

12000917047 ANINDITA PAL 6.476.94 P7.38C(24.0)O(80.0)B(28.0) D(20.0) B(28.0)C(24.0)A(32.0) 6.50

12000917048 AMIT KUMAR ROY 7.07.13 P7.38A(32.0)E(72.0)B(28.0) C(24.0) C(24.0)B(28.0)B(28.0) 6.88

12000917049 ADITI SHREYASI 7.728.19 P8.38B(28.0)O(80.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.00

12000917050 ABHIK GOSWAMI 8.58.75 P8.63E(36.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 8.88

12000917051 ABDUL MALIK KHAN 7.538.00 P8.00E(36.0)E(72.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) C(24.0)B(28.0)A(32.0) 8.00

12000917052 VAIDEHI NAG 7.848.25 P8.63A(32.0)O(80.0)A(32.0) A(32.0) A(32.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 7.88

12000917053 RITIKA SINGH 7.728.06 P8.63A(32.0)O(80.0)A(32.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 7.50

12000917054 NEHA KUMARI
RAWAT

8.328.63 P8.75A(32.0)O(80.0)E(36.0) E(36.0) B(28.0)A(32.0)E(36.0) 8.50
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